
[image: image1.emf]$0.00

$100,000.00

$200,000.00

$300,000.00

$400,000.00

$500,000.00

$600,000.00

TOWN CENTER EXPENSE TRACKING 

SEPTEMBER 2014

Expenditure

Reimbursement

Net Expenditure

$151,000 OF

REIMBURSMENTS IS 

PENDING-SUBMITTED 

THIS MONTH


_1473155240.xls
Chart1

		Expenditures $631,299		Expenditures $631,299		Expenditures $631,299

		Reimbursements/Don $428,000		Reimbursements/Don $428,000		Reimbursements/Don $428,000

		Net Expenditures $203,299		Net Expenditures $203,299		Net Expenditures $203,299



$151,000 OF REIMBURSMENTS IS PENDING-SUBMITTED THIS MONTH

Expenditure

Reimbursement

Net Expenditure

TOWN CENTER EXPENSE TRACKING 
SEPTEMBER 2014

631298.5

428000

203299



Sheet1

				Expenditure		Reimbursement		Net Expenditure

		Expenditures $631,299		631,299

		Reimbursements/Don $428,000		428,000

		Net Expenditures $203,299		203,299

				To resize chart data range, drag lower right corner of range.






